
Maharashtra State Boara Of

Secondar� and Higher Secondary Education, June
hregly farrfr� Hs3IKOLHAPUR DIVISIONAL BOARD

HIGHER SECONDARY CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION -STATEMENTOF MARKS

STREAM SEAT NO. |CENTRE NO. DIST.& HR.SEC.SCHOOL NO. MONTH & YEAR OF EXAM. SRNO. OF STATEMENT

SCIENCE XO02827 0031 21.02.002 FEBRUARY-11 001885

JAÇATTa Hyutra (TSATA TUR) /CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST)

Kadam Atul Ramchandra

JHZATTEA 3AT$T TTA |CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME Tarabai

YI TU I Marks Obtained

Subject Code No. and Subject Name Medium Max. In

Marks Figures
In Words

01 ENGLISH

02 MARATHI

40MATHEMATICS &STATISTICS

41 GEOLOGY
54 PHYSICS

55CHEMISTRY

ENG 100

MAR 100

ENG 100

ENG 100

ENG 100

ENG 100

041

072

048

066

035

042

FORTYONE
SEVENTYTWO

FORTYEIGHT
SIXTYSIX

THIRTYFIVE

FORTYTWO

31 ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION (GRADE)

Result /fAht Percentage /2Rhart

PASS 50.67
Total Marks

600 304
THREE HUNDRED AND
FOUR

H110151885 07?9969671

KEArà, tu, qatarn favarra auf sfor farit

See overleaf for Important, Notes, Grades in

Environment Education Subject and meaning of

special characters.
faritu faa/DivisionalSecretary


